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501 Masters Division Salzburg B 6

71,43Prime Time 4 4 01 0 40 16 17,28 2,10 Spielfrei
55,36Flying Penguins 4 3 02 1 31 25 14,88 1,88 Böhse Buben11 3
54,76Chefpartie 3 2 03 1 23 19 15,28 2,00 Die Kaoten8 6
46,43Böhse Buben 4 2 04 2 26 30 15,46 1,79 Flying Penguins3 11
38,10Die Kaoten 3 0 05 3 16 26 14,24 1,73 Chefpartie6 8
35,71Die Greidlkitzler 2 0 06 2 10 18 14,68 1,76 verschoben
28,57Die Lustigen 2 0 07 2 8 20 15,70 1,83 verschoben

Name Team Ø MaxRk 501 PPD 501 Win
Team PlayerLegs

Cricket
Ø MaxLegs

501 MPRHCP 
PPD

Alen Alukic Prime Time 19,52 20 19,52 29,47 8 2,39 3,5316 141
Reufik Bajrektarevic Prime Time 17,63 15 17,63 23,94 6 2,38 3,5011 82
Patrick Elixhauser Die Lustigen 17,50 5 17,50 23,86 2 1,97 2,061 13
Raphael  Ploschnik Die Greidlkitzler 16,81 10 16,81 23,86 4 2,07 2,676 44
Horst Nagele Die Lustigen 16,81 10 16,81 21,44 4 1,87 2,503 35
Osman Dzehverovic Prime Time 16,63 20 16,63 23,28 8 2,24 2,6014 66
Daniel Meisel Flying Penguins 16,43 20 16,43 23,86 8 1,70 2,1915 137
Martina Walkner Böhse Buben 16,23 10 16,23 23,86 4 1,46 1,756 58
Andreas Hobel Chefpartie 16,17 10 16,17 22,67 4 2,71 3,176 49
Thomas Ramsauer Die Kaoten 15,83 10 15,83 18,33 4 2,10 2,884 210
Janik Landl Chefpartie 15,58 5 15,58 20,56 2 1,34 1,502 211
Christian Keuschnigg Böhse Buben 15,42 20 15,42 23,86 8 1,75 2,2211 712
Senad Pehlic Prime Time 15,33 10 15,33 19,10 4 1,23 1,937 013
Alexander Geyer Böhse Buben 15,28 5 15,28 16,16 2 1,27 1,294 214
Mirnes Huremovic Prime Time 15,07 10 15,07 22,67 4 1,40 1,884 015
Marcel Gimmelsberger Die Greidlkitzler 15,04 10 15,04 20,19 4 1,50 2,294 316
Christoph Hobel Chefpartie 14,94 10 14,94 21,78 4 1,75 2,004 317
Christian Melchhammer Böhse Buben 14,91 5 14,91 20,04 2 1,66 1,743 218
Thomas Schmidt Böhse Buben 14,64 10 14,64 18,75 4 1,33 1,834 119
Florian Wallner Flying Penguins 14,51 15 14,51 18,71 6 1,88 2,146 020
Bodo Ziegenbein Die Lustigen 14,44 10 14,44 18,14 4 1,86 2,332 021
Franz Meilinger Chefpartie 14,43 10 14,43 22,77 4 1,55 1,758 422
Engelbert  Gschaider Flying Penguins 14,43 15 14,43 18,04 6 1,73 2,2510 623
Wolfgang Tauderer Die Kaoten 14,15 5 14,15 16,16 2 1,49 1,572 224
Florian Keintzel Flying Penguins 14,13 15 14,13 18,46 6 1,88 2,575 125
Michaela Edenstöckl Flying Penguins 14,12 10 14,12 18,52 4 2,01 3,175 226
Christian Mavrovic Die Lustigen 14,06 10 14,06 20,38 4 1,60 2,052 027
Hans Rubin Die Kaoten 13,84 5 13,84 15,97 2 1,59 1,781 128
Uzeir Keserovic Prime Time 13,63 5 13,63 17,07 2 1,23 1,574 029
Julia Pointner Die Greidlkitzler 13,47 5 13,47 16,70 2 1,75 1,862 030
Ivan Krsic Böhse Buben 13,40 5 13,40 15,41 2 1,50 2,320 031
Markus Brinskele Die Greidlkitzler 13,39 5 13,39 16,70 2 1,69 2,002 132
Judith Landl Chefpartie 13,38 5 13,38 15,03 2 2,00 2,292 033
Florian Holzmann Böhse Buben 13,27 20 13,27 20,29 8 1,52 2,617 134
Patrick Meilinger Chefpartie 13,21 10 13,21 16,93 4 1,09 1,386 135
Mike Masser Die Kaoten 13,15 15 13,15 14,79 6 1,37 1,885 136
Alexander Meisel Flying Penguins 13,10 5 13,10 17,37 2 1,49 1,575 137
Angelina Gimmelsberger Die Greidlkitzler 12,99 5 12,99 13,77 2 1,52 1,752 038
Wolfgang Gerber Die Kaoten 12,76 5 12,76 13,64 2 1,74 2,072 239
Gudrun Friedl Chefpartie 12,73 5 12,73 15,18 2 1,30 1,602 140
Daniel Engl Die Greidlkitzler 12,72 5 12,72 16,92 2 0,90 1,130 041
Marcus Walkner Die Kaoten 12,70 15 12,70 16,13 6 1,28 2,004 242
Sebastian Strobl Böhse Buben 12,51 5 12,51 16,05 2 2,22 2,433 143
Birgit Roider Chefpartie 12,34 5 12,34 16,16 2 1,35 1,444 244
Christian Schwarzenbrunner Die Lustigen 11,69 5 11,69 15,53 2 1,20 1,402 145
Roman Haslauer Die Kaoten 11,64 5 11,64 13,56 2 1,02 1,232 046
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19,52Alen Alukic Prime Time 220 14 0 01 3 00273 1 0 140
17,63Reufik Bajrektarevic Prime Time 315 8 0 02 0 00101 1 0 121
17,50Patrick Elixhauser Die Lustigen 05 1 0 03 0 0021 0 0 100
16,81Raphael  Ploschnik Die Greidlkitzler 210 4 0 04 0 1061 0 0 180
16,81Horst Nagele Die Lustigen 010 3 0 05 0 0040 1 0 140
16,63Osman Dzehverovic Prime Time 820 6 0 06 0 0080 0 0 140
16,43Daniel Meisel Flying Penguins 220 13 0 07 0 0031 1 0 120
16,23Martina Walkner Böhse Buben 110 5 0 08 0 0061 0 0 140
16,17Andreas Hobel Chefpartie 210 4 0 09 0 0040 0 0 140
15,83Thomas Ramsauer Die Kaoten 210 2 0 010 0 0030 0 0 123
15,58Janik Landl Chefpartie 05 2 0 011 0 0040 0 0 122
15,42Christian Keuschnigg Böhse Buben 420 7 0 012 0 00101 1 0 125
15,33Senad Pehlic Prime Time 710 0 0 013 0 0010 0 0 114
15,28Alexander Geyer Böhse Buben 25 2 0 014 0 0000 0 0 95
15,07Mirnes Huremovic Prime Time 410 0 0 015 0 0020 0 0 114
15,04Marcel Gimmelsberger Die Greidlkitzler 110 3 0 016 0 0030 0 0 125
14,94Christoph Hobel Chefpartie 110 3 0 017 0 0050 1 0 140
14,91Christian Melchhammer Böhse Buben 15 2 0 018 0 0030 0 0 140
14,64Thomas Schmidt Böhse Buben 310 1 0 019 0 0010 0 0 112
14,51Florian Wallner Flying Penguins 615 0 0 020 0 0120 0 0 160
14,44Bodo Ziegenbein Die Lustigen 210 0 0 021 0 0030 0 0 134
14,43Franz Meilinger Chefpartie 410 4 0 022 0 0020 1 0 100
14,43Engelbert  Gschaider Flying Penguins 415 6 0 023 0 1080 0 0 180
14,15Wolfgang Tauderer Die Kaoten 05 2 0 024 0 0020 0 0 134
14,13Florian Keintzel Flying Penguins 415 1 0 025 0 1040 0 0 180
14,12Michaela Edenstöckl Flying Penguins 310 2 0 026 0 0020 0 0 133
14,06Christian Mavrovic Die Lustigen 210 0 0 027 0 0110 0 0 174
13,84Hans Rubin Die Kaoten 05 1 0 028 0 0010 0 0 138
13,63Uzeir Keserovic Prime Time 45 0 0 029 0 0000 0 0 99
13,47Julia Pointner Die Greidlkitzler 25 0 0 030 0 0000 0 0 85
13,40Ivan Krsic Böhse Buben 05 0 0 031 0 0020 0 0 127
13,39Markus Brinskele Die Greidlkitzler 15 1 0 032 0 0020 0 0 100
13,38Judith Landl Chefpartie 25 0 0 033 0 0000 0 0 84
13,27Florian Holzmann Böhse Buben 620 1 0 034 0 0040 0 0 100
13,21Patrick Meilinger Chefpartie 510 1 0 035 0 0000 0 0 95
13,15Mike Masser Die Kaoten 415 1 0 036 0 0020 0 0 117
13,10Alexander Meisel Flying Penguins 45 1 0 037 0 0010 0 0 107
12,99Angelina Gimmelsberge Die Greidlkitzler 25 0 0 038 0 0000 0 0 92
12,76Wolfgang Gerber Die Kaoten 05 2 0 039 0 0020 0 0 112
12,73Gudrun Friedl Chefpartie 15 1 0 040 0 0010 0 0 115
12,72Daniel Engl Die Greidlkitzler 05 0 0 041 0 0010 0 0 109
12,70Marcus Walkner Die Kaoten 215 2 0 042 0 0020 0 0 111
12,51Sebastian Strobl Böhse Buben 25 1 0 043 0 0030 0 0 117
12,34Birgit Roider Chefpartie 25 2 0 044 0 0010 0 0 116
11,69Christian Schwarzenbru Die Lustigen 15 1 0 045 0 0000 0 0 94
11,64Roman Haslauer Die Kaoten 25 0 0 046 0 0000 0 0 95
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501 Masters Division Salzburg B 6

Bull dBL
Hobel Andreas Chefpartie 4 2,71 0 0 02 61 0 00 2 0
Alukic Alen Prime Time 8 2,39 2 0 07 22 0 10 16 3
Bajrektarevic Reufik Prime Time 6 2,38 1 0 06 23 0 00 4 0
Dzehverovic Osman Prime Time 8 2,24 1 0 06 24 0 00 7 0
Strobl Sebastian Böhse Buben 2 2,22 0 0 02 25 0 00 2 0
Ramsauer Thomas Die Kaoten 4 2,10 0 0 03 26 0 00 1 2
Ploschnik Raphael Die Greidlkitzler 4 2,07 0 0 02 17 0 00 10 1
Edenstöckl Michaela Flying Penguins 4 2,01 0 0 02 08 0 10 8 0
Landl Judith Chefpartie 2 2,00 0 0 01 09 0 00 3 1
Elixhauser Patrick Die Lustigen 2 1,97 0 0 02 110 0 00 2 1
Keintzel Florian Flying Penguins 6 1,88 0 0 02 111 0 00 7 0
Wallner Florian Flying Penguins 6 1,88 2 0 04 212 0 00 3 1
Nagele Horst Die Lustigen 4 1,87 0 0 01 013 0 00 5 0
Ziegenbein Bodo Die Lustigen 4 1,86 0 0 01 014 0 10 5 2
Hobel Christoph Chefpartie 4 1,75 0 0 02 015 0 00 3 1
Keuschnigg Christian Böhse Buben 8 1,75 0 0 04 216 0 10 15 4
Pointner Julia Die Greidlkitzler 2 1,75 0 0 01 017 0 00 0 0
Gerber Wolfgang Die Kaoten 2 1,74 0 0 01 118 0 00 4 0
Gschaider Engelbert Flying Penguins 6 1,73 0 0 02 119 0 00 6 1
Meisel Daniel Flying Penguins 8 1,70 0 0 05 120 0 00 9 1
Brinskele Markus Die Greidlkitzler 2 1,69 0 0 01 121 0 00 0 0
Melchhammer Christia Böhse Buben 2 1,66 0 1 02 022 0 00 3 0
Mavrovic Christian Die Lustigen 4 1,60 0 0 01 023 0 00 3 1
Rubin Hans Die Kaoten 2 1,59 0 0 00 024 0 00 0 0
Meilinger Franz Chefpartie 4 1,55 0 0 02 025 0 00 5 0
Gimmelsberger Angeli Die Greidlkitzler 2 1,52 0 0 00 026 0 00 2 1
Holzmann Florian Böhse Buben 8 1,52 0 0 03 327 0 00 8 2
Krsic Ivan Böhse Buben 2 1,50 1 0 01 028 0 00 3 0
Gimmelsberger Marcel Die Greidlkitzler 4 1,50 0 0 00 029 0 00 6 0
Meisel Alexander Flying Penguins 2 1,49 1 0 01 030 0 00 1 0
Tauderer Wolfgang Die Kaoten 2 1,49 0 0 00 031 0 00 2 0
Walkner Martina Böhse Buben 4 1,46 0 0 00 032 0 00 3 1
Huremovic Mirnes Prime Time 4 1,40 0 0 03 133 0 00 1 0
Masser Mike Die Kaoten 6 1,37 0 0 03 034 0 00 10 3
Roider Birgit Chefpartie 2 1,35 0 0 00 035 0 00 1 0
Landl Janik Chefpartie 2 1,34 0 0 02 036 0 00 2 1
Schmidt Thomas Böhse Buben 4 1,33 0 0 01 137 0 00 1 0
Friedl Gudrun Chefpartie 2 1,30 0 0 01 038 0 00 2 0
Walkner Marcus Die Kaoten 6 1,28 1 0 03 039 0 00 5 0
Geyer Alexander Böhse Buben 2 1,27 0 0 01 040 0 00 0 0
Pehlic Senad Prime Time 4 1,23 0 0 02 041 0 00 0 1
Keserovic Uzeir Prime Time 2 1,23 0 0 00 142 0 00 1 0
Schwarzenbrunner Chr Die Lustigen 2 1,20 0 0 01 043 0 00 0 0
Meilinger Patrick Chefpartie 4 1,09 0 0 02 044 0 00 1 0
Haslauer Roman Die Kaoten 2 1,02 0 0 02 045 0 00 4 0
Engl Daniel Die Greidlkitzler 2 0,90 0 0 00 046 0 00 1 1


